Technical Bulletin No: 298
Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
DELTA X DUO
The Delta X Duo Strip from Sensio Lighting is a fully diffused, ultra-slim silicone LED strip that combines two built-
in colour temperatures — Warm white 2700K and Natural white 4000K — within one seamless, cut-free length.
Supplied with the Duo Adaptor, the colour temperature is selected simply by switching the polarity, providing quick
and intuitive control without the need for additional controllers. This also reduces the number of SKUs needed while

Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE BARCODE
Delta X - Duo - 3M - WW + NW SE00329 5060988659589
Delta X - Duo - 5M - WW + NW SE00330 5060988659596
Delta X - Duo - 10M - WW + NW SE00340 5060988659688
ACCESSORIES
Duo Adaptor SE00274 5060988659244
PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (grams) IP RATING
Delta X - Duo - 3m L 3000mm x W 6mm x D 6mm 190g IIP65*
Delta X - Duo - 5m L 5000mm x W 6mm x D 6mm 314g IP65*
Delta X - Duo - 10m L 10000mm x W 6mm x D 6mm 620g IP65*